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Zoey Edwards (CAN) Miss Merrylegs 3 4 5 6 18 1
Josephine White Black Licorice 4 4 6 14 2
Zoé Rocque Daphne 3 6 4 13 3
Emma Salasidis (CAN) Principessa 1 4 2 2 4 13 3
Brooke Pirie Cassini's Plunge 8 8 5
Tori Oks (CAN) Richelle - Spun Gold 4 4 8 5
Isla Knowles Catch Me If You Can 6 1 7 7
Quinn Meyers Baby Shark 3 4 7 7
Amelie Fortin Khal Rhego 6 6 8
Eliana Tamir Changing Seasons 6 6 8
Julia Iannello Oliver 6 6 8
Mylia Labelle Dionysus 6 6 8
Sydney Keane California Dream 6 6 8
Nola Cavanaugh Smart Peppys Dancer 4 2 6 8
Stella Torrie Timbuktu Braveheart 5 5
Chloe Wickett 4 4
Kiera Cairns The Great and Mighty Hercules 4 4
Adèle Colton Spice 3 1 4
Avery Harper Huckleberry Blue 3 3
Riley Beck Just Do It 3 3
Sarah Ruff Pikachu 1 2 3
Emma Dano Sibelle Smart 3 3
Esme Albrecht (CAN) Ms. Bibbles Leviosa 2 2
Violet Blower   (CAN) Piggy 2 2
Kyla Durocher RB Beyond the Moment 1 1
Ramona Roblin Mambo 1 1
Sophie Ryan Just George 1 1
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Emily Lindsay (CAN) Little Dragon Willow 6 6 12 1
Wendy Clayton Brynn 5.5 3 8.5 2
Julia Ruhl (CAN) Peanut 4 4 8 3
Jade Buchanan (CAN) Georgie Girl 3 3 6 4
Kristen Bastable Keylandro 6 6 4
Leanne Murray Stolen Wishes 6 6 4
Louise Hill Fantastic Mr. Fox 6 6 4
Veronica Chiu Lets Bounce 5.5 5.5 8
Marie-Helene Bernier MG Sissi 2 3 5
Robin Wall Ben There Dun That 5 5
Kelly Banks Fox in Socks 4 4
Meghan Fleming April 4 4
Moira de Ste. Croix LaframboiseSC Rubidium 4 4
Diana Lintell Shanghai Chick 3 3
Suzie Fergus Victory L 3 3
Caroline Abrahams Shanghai Fury 2 2
McKenzie Saker TA Hurricane 2 2
Michelle Stableford Make my Day 2 2
Shannon Bryk (CAN) Snowscape 1 1 2
Stephanie Shatilla Doe Ray Me 2 2
Emily Tam Lady X 1 1

SENIOR EV60



Rider Horse

W
ill

 o
'W

in
d 

M
ay

 1
4

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 M

ay
 2

1

G
le

n 
O

ro
 M

ay
 2

8

O
tta

w
a 

 J
un

e 
4

W
its

 E
nd

 J
un

e 
4

Ch
er

ry
la

ne
 J

un
e 

17

Ca
le

do
n 

Ju
ne

 2
5

W
ill

 o
'W

in
d 

Ju
ly

 1
/2

Br
on

te
 C

re
ek

 J
ul

y 
17

G
le

n 
O

ro
 J

ul
y 

23

G
le

n 
Ar

de
n 

Ju
ly

 3
0

St
ev

en
s 

Cr
ee

k 
Ju

ly
 3

0

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 A

ug
 8

Ch
er

ry
la

ne
 A

ug
 2

6

G
le

n 
O

ro
 S

ep
t 1

0

Br
on

te
 C

re
ek

 S
ep

 1
7 

St
ev

en
s 

Cr
ee

k 
Se

p 
17

G
ra

nd
vi

ew
 S

ep
 2

4

G
le

na
rd

en
 O

ct
 1

W
its

 E
nd

 O
ct

 8

Ea
st

er
n 

Ca
na

di
an

 
Ch

am
pi

on
sh

ip
s 

O
ct

 1
4

To
ta

l

Pl
ac

in
g

Sarah Ruff Pikachu 8 12 6 3 1 12 6 48 1
Bethany Clark Gandalf 5.5 6 10 21.5 2
Julia DeSario (CAN) Smoke and Mirrors 4 4 8 16 3
Katherine Salasidis Hoboe 2 6 4 4 16 3
Leah Cort (CAN) Toto 2 5 8 15 5
Danica Fetter (CAN) Snoopy 1 10 3 14 6
Cielo Montecinos Under City Lights 2 2 6 3 13 7
Chloe Elliot Fancy Nancy 4 3 5.5 12.5 8
Alexis Edwards RREF Zack's Dahl 5.5 6 11.5
Danielle Demers Tom   8 3 11
Kaileigh VanHemert Dutchess 8 3 11
Peyton Phoenix El Bayern 4 4 3 11
Esme Albrecht Ms. Bibbles Beviosa 8 1 2 11
Elise Glineur Tom Thumb 3 8 11
Lachlan Alexander The Gambler 1 2 4 3 10
Sadie Merry (CAN) JC Smart Moon 4 5 9
Mikayla Goonetilleke My Cinnamon Girl 1 6 1 8
Addyson Fairfield Beam Me Up 6 6
Daria Risk (CAN) All That 6 6
Ellie Van Sickle (CAN) Qui Va La 6 6
Isabella MacAleese Stag's Pride 6 6
Jade Andrews Marco Polo 6 6
Jelena Jerkovic Jiminy Cricket 6 6
Morgan Parker Bullwinkle 6 6
Tatiana Fujita Teplovs Cinnamon Twist 6 6
Kaitlyn Boudreau Romeo 5.5 5.5
Taylor Randall Shot of Glory 5.5 5.5
Kyla Durocher RB Beyond the Moment 5 5
Madison Matthews Flattery 1 1 3 5
Melanie Tian One Tuff Senator 5 5

Sarah Hitchman (CAN) Batman 2 1 2 5
Camryn Hatala Duck Duck Goose 3.5 1 4.5
Kiera Colligan Cup of Jo 4 4
Mikayla Ingratta Back in Black 4 4
Priscilla Munevar-Pelton Gambler's Fallacy 4 4
Rafaelle Godin Mia Know it All 4 4
Sophie James Bolero 4 4
Addilyn Rolph Union Conquerer 3 3
Charlotte Zantingh Dancing Diva 3 3
Danica Armellin (CAN) Almost Spotless 3 3
Eliza Gaebel Belfast Braveheart 3 3
Nola Cavanaugh Smart Peppy's Dancer 3 3
Stella McConnery Cheeky Child 3 3
Allison Cote Jiminy Cricket 2 2
Genevieve Bacon Mystic 2 2
Grace Dove Spotifly 2 2
Jade Andrews Chianti 2 2
Josephine White Black Licorice 2 2
Paige West (CAN) Bare Humor 2 2
Rihanna Johnstone Ace For The Win 2 2
Riley Beck Just Do It 1 1 2
Simona Stirpe Curly Wurly 2 2
Sydney Keane California Dream 2 2
Arielle McEwen Galliano 1 1
Colter Grenier Parker 1 1
Ophelie Beausejour Bodacious 1 1
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Melanie Segal Almost Spotless 3 8 6 6 23 1
Leanne Murray Stolen Wishes 5.5 8 8 21.5 2
Maggi Robertson (CAN) Ally Cat 6 5 5.5 4.5 21 3
Emma Melhuish (GBR) Cactus Jack 8 4 2 4 18 4
Anna Mihalik Abby 5.5 5 2 4.5 17 5
Anna Myles RREF Call me Fiona 10 6 16 6
Carley Willcock Buckingham 6 10 16 6
Tania Burrows (CAN) Peanut Brittle 10 5.5 15.5 8
Julia Fear Dance on a Dime 5 4 4 13

Donnna Maw (CAN) Donnegan's Irish Sky 6 6 12
Melanie Marion Keep Paddling 6 6 12
Emily Lindsay Little Dragon Willow 5.5 6 11.5
Kelly Poland Novella 4 6 10

Jade Buchanan (CAN) Gusto 4 5 9

Sarah-Jane Rutherford Freckles Jayne 4 3 2 9

Anna Myles RREF Rock Romantic 8 8
Kaitlyn McCartney Aurora's Zenith 4 4 8

Katrin Heselmann Michaelangelo 4 4 8
Marta Girina Precious Gift 8 8

Mia Page Hell of a Storm 2 6 8
Michelle Stableford Make My Day 8 8
Sue Clark Heart on Her Sleeve 8 8

Tori Pengelly (CAN) Not Just A Girl 8 8

Olivia Greco (CAN) Smoke and Mirrors 5.5 2 7.5
Erika Skupien La Bea En Rose 1 6 7
Abigail Chambers Noble Marabella 6 6
Nikki Collins Still Running 2 4 6
Olivia Brain Handsome Manny 6 6
Rachel Smit Ashton's Revelation 6 6
Shania Schwab (CAN) Touché 6 6
Shania Schwab (CAN) Azzie Bay 3 3 6
Stephanie Paterson Talero 5 1 6
Sarah Cleaver Roma 5 1 6
Erin Hotson CW Alberta Rain 3 3 6
Sara Ward Romantic Colours 2 4 6
Sarah Martone Classy 5.5 5.5
Tessa Bell (CAN) Snapdragon 5.5 5.5
Carolyn Pass Cormier Athena 4 1 5
Mattea Giachini Bold in Black 5 5
Pam Hall Stella 5 5
Amy Claridge Finn 4 4
Kaelin Platt Ares 4 4
Katarina Young SV Dazzle 4 4
Lili Maurice (CAN) Wisterya 1 3 4
Meghan Fleming Elektra 1 1 2 4
Tammy Marcinko The Grey Goose 2 2 4
Tiernan Maw (CAN) Showstopper 3 1 4
Becky Hicks Coveted 3 3
Donna Kennedy London 3 3
Emma Bussiere Hermoine GS 3 3
Kamilya Labelle (CAN) Forever Bold 3 3
Leah Knox Wallflower 3 3
Rachel Young (CAN) The Devil Wears Prada 3 3
Wanda McTaggart Never the Princess 3 3
Amanda Davis Street Gun 2 2
Caitlin Dermott Ima Silent Force 2 2
Lucy Santano (CAN) Partly Cloudy 2 2
Samantha Bite Forest 2 2
Tracy Thompson (GBR) Hello Buddy 2 2
Bronwyn Twolan A Fine Line 1 1
Jessica Graham Trixie 1 1
Katharina Forster A Little Romance 1 1
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Georgia Main On The Rocks 5 1 6 6 4 5.5 27.5 1
Charlotte Zantingh Dancing Diva 4.5 2 8 6 20.5 2
Brooke Pirie (CAN) Ta Ta For Now 10 2 6 18 3
Poppy Klotz Davey Crockett 3 6 8 17 4
Carly Ryder (CAN) Titleist 8 8 16 5
Danica Armelliin Almost Spotless 4 3 3 6 16 5
Grace Wallach Christopher Robin 8 6 14 7
Daria Risk (CAN) All That 6 6 12 8
Julie DeSario Smoke and Mirrors 6 4 10
Chloe Di Monte Diva 2 4 2 1 9
Devyn Sadlon (CAN) In Clover 4 5 9
Taylor Adams (CAN) Nashville knight 3 5.5 8.5
Ann Marie Miller Nightman 8 8
Danielle Demers Milestone 4 4 8
Jade Andrews Marco Polo 6 2 8
Kaitlyn Boudreau 5 3 8
Addyson Fairfield Beam Me Up 5 2 1 8
Ellie Van Sickle Qui Va La 6 2 8
Paige West Bare Humour 4.5 3 7.5
Payton Meile Girl on Fire 1 2 4 7

Amelia Twolan God of Mischief 6 6
Arielle Ginzburg Jack of All Trades 6 6
Julia Pearson Heads or Tails 6 6

Samantha Peters (CAN) Stella the Grey 6 6
Hannah Bakermans Kia Kaha 5.5 5.5

Kylie Costie (CAN) Lady Ellington 5.5 5.5

Quin Masters (CAN) Whistle Me A Tune 4.5 4.5

Emma McDonald Airborn 4 4
Georgia Bunting Java on Ice 1 3 4
Grace Dove Spotifly 4 4
Hayley Selby Spottswoode 4 4
Kaitlyn Munn Frenchie 4 4
Kara Hilliard Midnight Fury 4 4
Melanie Tian One Tuff Senator 4 4
Nadia Ingratta Meadowbrooks Pollyanna 4 4
Olivia McNabb Leo from Heaven 4 4
Afton Moule Be My Wingman 1 3 4
Sadie Merry JC Smart Moon 4 4
Abigail Dinwoodie Katniss 3 3
Dorka Flamich Frenchie 3 3
Lachlan Alexander The Gambler 3 3
Elise Glineur Tom Thumb 2 2
Mirabelle Vermeulen Watson 2 2
Stella McConnery Just Cash 2 2
Tayah Baxter Wilton 2 2
Xana Hans FGS Paintedfrank E 2 2
Addilyn Rolph Northern Solution 1 1
Danica Fetter Snoopy 1 1
Ella Valiquette Lance Betagold 1 1
Phoebe Coombes Austin Powers 1 1
Rebecca Lynch Just Joey 1 1
Sarah Ruff Pikachu 1 1
Skylar Sanchez Wilbur 1 1
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Angie Wyssen Spring Loaded 6 5.5 5.5 10 27 1
Maureen Sinopoli Redfield Charter 10 8 6 24 2
Ashley Boultbee (CAN) Cyrus 3.5 5 2 3 3 6 22.5 3
Abigail Chambers Noble Marabella 12 4 6 22 4
Marissa Hishon Portkey 8 1 4 3 5 21 5
Sue Clark (CAN) Einstein's Rooster 12 5 17 6
Caroline Sanders Kiss My Sass 10 2 4 16 7
Suzanne Chenard Fantastic Mr. Fox 8 8 16 8
Isabelle Thamm Sophisticated Lady 10 5.5 15.5
Laure Needham (CAN) Celtic Reign 5.5 8 2 15.5
Kim Knapp Regina Phallange 6 1 5 2 14
Martina Sagermann Lilibet 5.5 8 13.5
Melissa Saunders Halcyonia Arctic Glacier 6 4 2 12
John Banbury (CAN) Bud The Spud 3 5.5 3 11.5
Hannah Wild Play With Passion 2 3 6 11
Shannon Merriman Experiment 626 4.5 6 10.5
Cassie Smith (CAN) It’s Kite Pazible 3 3 2 1 9
Oliva Greco Smoke and Mirrors 5 4 9
Alexandra Mactavish Sugar Rush 6 2 8
Alison Wood Steady Earner 8 8
Kym Maclaren Baby Shark 8 8
Maggie McCormick Beam Me Up 8 8
Mary Davies Lightning McQueen 8 8
Megan Hazel Manfred 8 8
Sophie Vertigan Spanish Bay 4 4 8
Nicole Hudson Apple of his Eye 2 5.5 7.5
Rachel Barber DMR Magnum 1 6 7
Savannah Weber Tornado 1 4 2 7
Anna Myles RREF Rock Romantic 6 1 7
Alison Wood Kaci Kist Me 6 6
Jazmin Visco (CAN) Phinnigan 2 4 6
Kym Maclaren Hawkmaiden 6 6
Kym Maclaren Second Chance 6 6
Alesha Sim Thornberry 5.5 5.5
Angela Hill Anka 5.5 5.5
Avril Dupuis (CAN) A Little Irish Luck 5.5 5.5
Marie Moffatt Guiness 5.5 5.5
Jessica Glassford Straight Ehs 4 1 5
Katherine Wilkins-Irvine Turn of Events 2 3 5
Katie Willoughby Now or Never 5 5
Marta Girina Precious Gift 5 5
Melissa Gismondi Lady Aria 5 5
Jennylee Ravary Akapella 2 3 5
Donna Maw Doonegans Irish Sky 4.5 4.5
Anna Sambles Penny Lane 4 4
Katharina Forster Drago 4 4
Marnie Hale Stingray Bay 1 3 4
Meredith Reid Humble Perfection 4 4
Anna Myles RREF Call me Fiona 3 3
Ashley Jung Partly Cloudy 3 3
Emily Jones Bunny 3 3
Jessica Smith Pyxis Av Drommarna 3 3
Katarina Young SV Dazzle 3 3
Hope Wintle (CAN) Jack of All Trades 2 2
Meredith Reid Sullivan 2 2
Samantha Day (CAN) Altreya 2 2
Trish Newton Rustic Charm 2 2
Annie Collins Indygo Spinner 1 1
Brook Pickering Remember Me 1 1
Maggi Robertson Ally Cat 1 1
Marie Dallan Theres an App for That 1 1
Marie Moffatt Afterglow 1 1
Mathew Zinger Kaptain PSS 1 1
Shauna O'Brien Jane Eyre 1 1
Leigh Donaldson Elliot Moose 1 1
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Kim McGurrin (CAN) Surf Master 1 6 5.5 6 8 26.5 1
Rachel Smit Ashton's Revelation 5 6 6 17 2
Penny Rowland (CAN) Jester 5 4 6 15 3
Philippa Hambly Virreinato 10 4 14 4
Samantha Krieger Absolutely Not 3 5 5.5 13.5 5
Laena Good Hofman 10 10 6
Jane Patterson (CAN) Isabella 11 5.5 4 9.5 7
Jessica Ruppel (CAN) Ready at Dawn 4 5.5 9.5 7
Allyson Bourke Astrid GS 3 6 9 8
Meghan Maloney CCS Gimili 5 4 9 8
Jessica Phoenix Atticus GS 8 8
Julie Clark Peanut Brittle 8 8
Penny Rowland (CAN) Twisted fate 2 3 3 8
Sean McIntosh (CAN) Tony Bologna 8 8
Shalea Shackleton Normandy 1 6 2 8
Bob Holman Bold Diamond 4 2 6
Brandon McMechan Gus 6 6
Callie Evans Rather Resolute 6 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Honey GS 6 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Avon GS 6 6
Lindsay Beer Drury In Clover 6 6
Mia Cassidy (CAN) Final Copy 6 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Othello GS 5 5
Krystin Anderson Theres an App for That 5 5
Anna Zakrevska (UKR) Maverick 4 4
Carolyn Pass Cormier Athena 4 4
Jade Buchanan Gusto 4 4
Kathleen Guest Glendening Tiernan 4 4
Lindsay Traisnal Back in Black 4 4
Ursula Selby Rochambeau 4 4
Ursula Selby Big Drama 4 4
Emalee Bodimeade Quantum Velocity 3 3
Emilie Cleminson Veruca Salt 3 3
Emily Boyce Element of Surprise 3 3
Jessica Ruppel (CAN) Ardeo Rising 3 3
Kelly Damp Kilbunny Kanyou 3 3
Linnea Given Henley AFC 3 3
Meg Scott Poppy 3 3
Selena O'Hanlon Kilbunny Kanyou 3 3
Annie Collins Indygo Spinner 3 3
Audrey Coleman Midnight Magic 2 2
Diana Burnett Muchokova 2 2
Jordaine D'Agostini Red Return 2 2
Katie Bondrager Heads or Tails 2 2
Nicola Clark (CAN) Rey 2 2
Nicole Reynol;ds Blue Pearls 2 2
Julia Mason Twisted Sister 2 2
Amelia Austin (CAN) A Touch Of Sunshine 1 1
Anna Jones Oonagunde 1 1
Charlotte Hodgson Freak Show 1 1
Cristian Waefler Kieran 1 1
Diana Burnett Speak English 1 1
Gavin Kearney Darwin IHE 1 1
Holly Jacks Smither Backlash Florentine Z 1 1
Holly Jacks Smither Numerous Nitro 1 1
Jessica Ruppel (CAN) Spanish Major 1 1
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Addison Moore (CAN) Fighting Iris 3 4 2 6 4 19 1
Daria Risk All That 1 2 8 8 19 2
Grace Wallach Christopher Robin 4 5.5 2 5.5 17 3
Carter Cartwright (CAN) Potters' Hill 6 6 3 15 4
Rebecca Lynch Just Joey 6 6 12 5
Kylie Cornelissen (CAN) Armani 4 6 10 6
Ava Grenier Grace Under Pressure 4 3 7 7
Hannah Bakermans Man of Mettle 6 6 8
Nicole Dupuis Brown Eyed Secret 1 3 1 1 6 8
Amelia Twolan God of Mischief 5 5

Lily Anderson Chance Taker 4 4

Nadia Ingratta Meadowbrooks Pollyanna 4 4

Eli Clark Rey 3 3

Taylor Adams Nashville Knight 3 3
Julia Carey Synergy 2 2

Quin Masters (CAN) Whistle Me A Tune 2 2

Braden Goetz Bunny Fru Fru 1 1

Emma Pratt (CAN) Iron Eddy 1 1

Tayah Baxter Wilton 1 1
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Olivia Sheldrake (CAN) Kennystown Frankie 8 1 8 8 10 35 1
Erin Granley (CAN) Rubyís Finest 8 4 12 24 2
Meg Jones (GBR) Perfect Golden Rules 1 5.5 2 3 4.5 5.5 1 22.5 3
Allyson Bourke (CAN) Maserati One 6 10 5 21 4
Elly Wicket H'Arts Desire 8 6 6 20 5
Becky Magee Discreet Ransom 4 8 4 3 19 6
Andrea Buikema (CAN) Bravo 8 5 5 18 7
Leah Zommers Haagen Af Midgard 10 8 18 7
Taylor Labrosse (CAN) Charming Carisma 4 2 5.5 1 4.5 17 8
Avril Dupuis A Little Irish Luck 2 6 5.5 3 16.5
Suzanne Stieglmayr Zarona Too M 2 1 10 2 15
Chantelle Major Isle of Skye 8 6 14
Monique van de Merwe Kingsleigh 3 6 5 14
Allyson Bourke (CAN) Astrid GS 5 8 13
Mia Cassidy (CAN) Final Copy 2 4.5 1 5 12.5
Megan Hazell Manfred 4.5 2 5.5 12
Cheryl Denault (CAN) Tatti 6 5.5 11.5
Kathleen Guest Glendening Tiernan 8 3 11
Trevor Morrison Fortaleza 5.5 5 10.5
Doug Topalovic Smarty Herself 10 10
Emily Thompson (CAN) Stellar Intuition 4 6 10
Nicola Clark Winston 4 6 10
Leah Kabaroff Mercury 3 6 9
Mark Hurtig Stuart Little 4 1 4 9
Vivianne MacDonald Anything But Plain 3 6 9
Jenna Richards High Tailing It 5.5 3 8.5
Briar Elsenaar Serengeti 3 5 8
Laura Gilligan Sunshine 8 8
Mary Davies Lightning McQueen 6 2 8
Sue Clark (CAN) Einstein's Rooster 8 8
Angie Hill (CAN) Watson 5.5 2 7.5
Clare McClelland Good Grief 6 6
Nicole Verkindt (CAN) Eli 6 6
Cassie Smith Its Kite Pazible 2 4 6
Alexix Chambers Bella Loca 5.5 5.5
Zoe Monty Tiz Perfect 5.5 5.5
Jackie Hayford Fair Warning 1 4 5
Jade Buchanan Gift with Purchase 5 5
Jade MacInnes Frankie   3 2 5
Kathleen Wilson Berlin Schonheit 5 5
Kristin Dalziel (CAN) Baileys Ring Bailey's Ring 1 4 5
Michelle Srnec (CAN) Maybe it’s Maybelline 5 5
Rachel Keaveney Cyrus 5 5
Samantha Pritchard Isabella 5 5

Tracy Smith (CAN) Annabelle 5 5
Alesha Sim Rifle Talk 4 4
Cordelia Appleyard 7 4 4
Hope Wintle Jack of All Trades 4 4
Janessa Dennison My Outkast 4 4
Mathew Zinger Kaptain PSS 4 4
Valerie Jankovich Roisin Dubh 4 4
Alesha Sim Thornberry 3 3
Gabrielle Turcotte Java Dancer 3 3
Jacqueline Whalen Molinara Duchessa 3 3
Kathleen Lloyd RREF Habanero Time 3 3
Kristina Keilty (CAN) Lake Marion 1 2 3
Michelle Grant (CAN) Conquering Babylon 1 2 3
Samantha Day Alter Ego 1 2 3
Sophia Gilles Autumn 3 3
Brigitte Hebert Quite the Catch 3 3
Kristina Keilty (CAN) Best of Broadway 2 2
Patricia Rothenburg Iceman 2 2
Hailey Larkin Fearless Fantini 1 1
Nicole Langman My Kind of Grey 1 1
Stephanie Campbell Sharp Appeal 1 1
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Kim McGurrin Surf Master 6 5 10 4 1 26 1
Madeline Luker Enigmatic 6 8 4 5 3 26 2
Jessica Ruppel Spanish Major 6 3 5 5.5 6 25.5 3
Lindsay Beer-Drury RREF Pharaoh 8 8 8 24 4
Penny Rowland Tiz Perfect 5.5 5.5 5.5 4 20.5 5
Jamie Kellock Lamborghini 4 3 3 4 14 6
Lindsay Traisnal Game Face 6 8 14 6
Philippa Hambly Pop Tart 6 4 4 14 6
Gavin Kearney (CAN) Darwin 3 3 6 12 8
Anna Zakrevska (UKR) Twisted Fate 6 6 12 8
Julie Clark Assagart Silver Spear 6 4 10
Caroline Allen Audio Blonde 5 4 9
Donna Pledge (CAN)    Dunhallow Sampsonís Legacy 1 2 6 9
Penny Rowland Jester 6 3 9
Kelly Damp Zephyr 3 5.5 8.5
Brodie Seabrook Trout Master 8 8
Callie Evans (CAN) Rather Resolute 8 8
Kirsten Brown (CAN) Hialeah GS 8 8
Kitty Baker Original Sin 1 6 7
Krystin Anderson (CAN) Amsterdam 6 6
Matt Kidney Tatti 6 6
Mia Cassidy (CAN) Final Copy 6 6
Sondra Shantz Spend a Penny 6 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Cosmo GS 5.5 5.5
Jessica Ruppel Ardeo Rising 5.5 5.5
Selena Ohanlon Master Chance 5.5 5.5
Anna Zakrevska (UKR) Maverick 5 5
Katherine Shkut Prison Padre 5 5
Mark Hurtig Stuart Little 5 5
Sarah Croft (CAN) Catarpa B 5 5
Selena Ohanlon Scattered Strikes 5 5
Ursula Selby Springhouse 3 2 5
Alexandra Simone Bonners Chief II 1 3 4
Callie Evans (CAN) Frac Attack        4 4
Jennifer Matusiak Blueprint 4 4
Lindsay Mahon (CAN) Titleist 4 4
Penny Rowland Twisted Fate 2 2 4
Selena Ohanlon Smoke and Thunder 4 4
Selena Ohanlon Kilbunny Kanyou 3 1 4
Selena Ohanlon Sully 4 4
Linnea Given Henley AFC 4 4
Amelia Austin (CAN) The Imperial March 3 3
Holly Jacks Smither Backlash Florentine Z 3 3
Jessica Ruppel Ready at Dawn 2 1 3
Jim Phillips Mike 3 3
Katie Bondrager Heads or Tails 3 3
Tim Bramble Celtic Riot 3 3
Anna Jones Oonagunde 2 2
Casey Gillis Magnified 2 2
Kendal Lehari (CAN) License to Chill 2 2
Nicola Clark Rey 2 2
Nicole Parkin (CAN) Atakan 2 2
Sarah Gregg (CAN) Scripture 2 2
Sean McIntosh Tony Bologna 2 2
Anna Jones LB 1 1
Donna Pledge (CAN) Dunhallow Cool Ceilidh 1 1
Holly Jacks Smither Diesel 1 1
Jacquie Kelton Cruze 1 1
Madison Penfound ESE Dazzling Prose 1 1
Sarah Roney North Battleford 1 1
Ursula Selby Rochambeau 1 1
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Alexandra Wickett Philanthropy 3 2 4 2 11 1
Carter Cartwright Potters Hill 6 6 2
Alexandra Neustaedter Appanoose 2 2 4 3
Taylor Adams Nashville Knight 4 4 3
Nicole Dupuis Brown Eyed Secret 3 3 5
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Nicole Verkindt Eli 5 5.5 4 6 6 1 27.5 1
Lee Andersen (CAN) Osborne 6 1 2 3 5.5 6 23.5 2
Mary Davies Arrakis 1 1 4 1 5.5 6 18.5 3
Christina Fabok (CAN) Master Key 5.5 2 4 5 16.5 4
Grace Emmett Confetti 5.5 8 3 16.5 5
Julia Mason Plot Twist 4 6 4 14 6
Britney Hensman Halo Above Me 6 5.5 11.5 7
Kirsten Brown (CAN) Hialeah GS 8 3 11 8
Jim Phillips (CAN) Mike 1 4 5 10

Marika Jankowska-Houle Extraordinaire 6 6
Samantha Day Alter Ego 6 6
Sarah Gregg Scripture 1 5 6
Sophia Gillies Autumn 6 6
Ariane Janeiro-Couture Altair 4 1 5
Caroline Allen Audio Blonde 2 3 5
Abigail Connolly (CAN) After Eight 4 4
Donna Pledge Dunhallows Sampsons Legacy 4 4
Sophia Caparelli Cool Jack 4 4
Jay Hambly TheRealQuaff 3 3
Karen Moran (CAN) Smashing Lily 3 3
Keely Hyatt Deputy Jack 3 3
Michelle Srnec (CAN) Maybe itís Maybelline 2 1 3
Natalie Savoie Galway Bay 3 3
Samantha Pritchard Isabella 3 3
Emma McHugh Imperial 3 3
Briar Elsenar Serengeti 2 2
Emily Thompson Stellar Intuition 2 2
Hayley Cairns Benjamin James 2 2
Natasha Guindon (CAN) Quite The Catch 1 1

SENIOR EV100
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Sarah Croft (CAN) Catarpa B 6 5.5 4 4 6 1 1 6 33.5 1
Jacquie Kelton Miss Something Special 6 5.5 4 6 21.5 2
Sable Giesler (CAN) FE Party Munchkin 12 6 18 3
Momo Laframboise Quidam de Plot 10 6 16 4
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Angel GS 5.5 6 3 14.5 5
Lindsay Beer-Drury Catherston Tick Tock 6 8 14 6
Katie Bondrager Quidam de Plot 4 8 12 7
Anna Zakrevska Maverick 4 2 5 11 8
Caroline Godson (CAN) Philibuster 3 8 11 8
Sondra Shantz (CAN) Spend a Penny 4 5 2 11 8
Jamie Kellock Phoebe Buffay 2 1 3 4 10
Nicole Parkin Atakan 3 1 5.5 9.5
Katherine Shkut Prison Padre 3 6 9
Cristina Barbour Royal Oak 5.5 3 8.5
Cristina Barbour Moon on the River 8 8
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Cosmo GS 8 8
Amelia Austin (CAN) The Imperial March 3 4 7

Jane Stephenson (CAN) Fernhill Rock Phoenix 5 2 7

Jim Phillips Mike 3 4 7
Cristina Barbour Tullibards Twist and Turns 6 6
Diane Burnett Golden Nugget 6 6
Dick Bayly (CAN) Graf Bobby 6 6
Momo Laframboise India 5 5
Matt Kidney (CAN) Mecari-E 4.5 4.5
Callie Evans Alajuela 4 4
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Blythe Hill Tecumseh 4 4
Julie Clark Assagart Silver Spear 4 4
Lindsay Beer-Drury RREF Pharoah 4 4
Penny Rowland (CAN) Lakeside Park 4 4
Ashley Minion Top Flite 3 3
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Cosmo GS 1 2 3
Phillipa Hambly Pop Tart 3 3
Stuart Black SV Iroquois 3 3
Caroline Godson (CAN) Wild Embers 2 2
Holly Jacks-Smither Bookie Aint No Rookie 2 2
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Patron 2 2
Paighton Smyth Over the Falls 2 2
Anna Zakrevska Lakeside Park 1 1
Karen Goetz Hawkeye 1 1
Krystin Anderson Amsterdam 1 1
Lindsay Traisnel Frankie 1 1

OPEN EV100
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Anna Zakrevska (UKR) Lakeside Park 6 4 10 1
Katelyn Swain Tailwind Terry 4 4 2
Annemarie Duarte Rather Boldly 3 3 3
Julia Mason Plot Twist 2 2 4
Samantha Pritchard Isabella 2 2 4
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Caroline Godson Wild Embers 6 2 8 1
Penny Rowland  (CAN) Lakeside Park 6 6 2
Kendal Lehari Iron Lourde 3 3 3
Matt Kidney Woolaston Promise 1 1 4

Open EV105
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Anna Zakrevska Lakeside Park 5 1 5.5 8 19.5 1
Samantha Krieger Coal Harbour 3 8 2 13 2
Kathleen Furber Safe Haven 3 5 4 12 3
Alayne Reed Abruzzo FMB 6 6 12 3
Paula Dupuy (CAN) Madhatter 4 6 10 5
Julia Mason Plot Twist 4 6 10 5
Emily Sasso Just My Luck 3 3 1 7 7
Katie LaBarge Cinnamon Bear 2 4 6 8
Katelyn Swain Tailwind Terry 6 6 8
Marika Jankowska-Houle Extraordinaire 3 3

Emily Lindsay Ta Ta For Now 1 1 2

Brittany Durham Long Play 2 2

SR EV110
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Emily Boyce (CAN) Hickory Bay 3 6 12 5 26 1
Holly Jacks-Smither Deal or No Deal 4 8 4 16 2
Sondra Shantz (CAN) Spend a Penny 4 5.5 6 15.5 3
Lindsay Beer- Drury Archimedes X 6 8 14 4
Ashley Minion Top Flite 1 2 2 8 13 5
Matt Kidney Mecari-E 3 4.5 5 12.5 6
Lindsay Beer- Drury RREF Saffron 6 6 12 7
Matt Kidney Woolaston Promise 4 8 12 7
Sable Giesler (CAN) FE Party Munchkin 6 2 3 11 8
Shannon Holmes Major Disaster 5.5 5 10.5
Cristina Barbour (CAN) Royal Oak 10 10
Caroline Godson (CAN) Feel That Fire                    1 1 3 4 9
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Blithe Hill Tecumseh 4 4 8
Krystin Anderson (CAN) Copy Cat Creek 4 4 8
Nicole Parkin Fabulous Flo 3 2 3 8
Cristina Barbour (CAN) Tullibards Twist and Turns 2 5.5 7.5

Jessica Phoenix Tugce 6 6

Jessica Phoenix Aeronautics 6 6

Matt Kidney Fuzion 6 6

Sondra Shantz (CAN) Unique 6 6

Davina Warrener Your Next Big Win 2 3 5

Diana Burnett Mint Monster 4 4

Leah Kidney Fuego's Fabulous 4 4

Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Patron 3 3
Sarah Roney (CAN) Unbelievable 2 2
Emily Sasso (CAN) Just My Luck 1 1

OPEN EV110/CCI 2 Star
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Sarah Croft (CAN) Caddyshack B 12 2 12 12 2 12 52 1
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Fluorescent Adolescent 12 12 24 2
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Aeronautics 12 8 20 3
Diana Burnett Whatisyourproblem 8 11 19 4
Selena O'Hanlon (CAN) M S Thunderbolt 16 16 5
Lindsay Beer- Drury Southern Time 8 6 14 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Freedom GS 8 4 12 7
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Watson GS 6 6 12 7
Shannon Holmes Ten Lakes 4 8 12 7
Sondra Shantz (CAN) Unique 10 10 8
Hiolly Jacks-Smither Deal or No Deal 10 10 8
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Tugce 8 8
Nicole Parkin Fabulous Flo 6 6
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Isla GS 4 4
Sarah Roney (CAN) Unbelievable 4 4
Diana Burnett Right Wing Man 2 2
Emily Sasso Just My Luck 2 2

OPEN EV115/CCI 3 Star
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Kendal Lehari (CAN) Audacious 12 12 1
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Fluorescent Adolescent 8 8 2
Jessica Phoenix (CAN) Isla GS 6 6 3
Kendal Lehari (CAN) Mitchell 4 4 4
JessicaPhoenix (CAN) Wabbit 2 2 5

OPEN EV120


